| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din 30.05.22 18:17:00 |
R e i e R +
Concurs 1 Loc lansare ?ﬁ44@g(3

" >
Distanta Data lansarii 2R 05 CaRT

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
cri
oL RO 21
Go2 RO 21
GC3 RO 20
G004 RO 21
005 RO 20
CCe6 RO 2L
007 RO 21
co8 RO 20
009 RO 21
010 RO 21
011 RO 19
g1z RO 20
13 RO 271
014 RO 21
015 RO 20
016 RO 20
017 RO 21
018 RO 21
Gl9 RO 19
020 RO 21
021 RO 21
022 RO 20
023 RO 21
024 RO 20
025 RO 21
026 RO 21
027 RO 20
028 RO 21
029 RO 21
030 RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 21
RO 21
RO 21

Ver&iune SW
Antena Club

Ant . :

05281 132537
+046.25.59,6

25.05.22 10:06:38

Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS

25.05.22 10:06:38 +00C
25.05.22 10:06:38

035

263831
963840
926933
963814
956919
963817
963816
926931
963822
963823
703621
926501
963842
963834
956138
926906
263808
963805
703611
963810
963825
956147
229159
926909
963826
963843
926911
963836
9638289
956150
926903
926916
963802
963809
2632838

RO-04.01
: BENZING 48207528 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
01:38806853-1

-

Cod

BENZINGCG

Nr.inel
Senzor
DAFAB298
DA34699B
DA3SAF3Y
DARSAFD3
DAZSABD3
DAYSFASE
DA34E84D
DAFE37ED
DABZ2T7CE4
DAOCSBAS
DAQCCE85D
DADEEDT6
DA120554
DAQCERB3A
DAQC5ES1
DAGG3ELB
DA346A8D
DA346C84
DAQCLESF7
DA346D4F
DA1243D3
DA11F524
DAZLSAEEL
DAQCH853
DA3C8907
DAED3589
DALSFEO47
DADBF3F4
DAAFF44C
DA3GABS4
DADGBEGR
DA3SAD3E
DAFARBO&D
DABOG7EE
DAZASBSRB1

Ceag Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Sogire

Data Ora

136
nesosgit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit

TARCAU VASTLE
+026.27.12,7

30.05.22 18:16:50 GPS
30.05.22 18:16:55 +005
030
R e il T
Nr. |Nom|Sec |{Cbs.
Ant Nr.
e e e e
1i 011016 0K (042
07 Q01017 0K 047
61 01|002!0K |011
3 01|021|0K (029
9 01|010|0K (020
41 011029|CK 1031
.51 011015 (0K {030
.61 017002 |0K {010
91 01008 |0K 035
4i 01{034 0K 036
.81 01027 |CK 1003
.6 011003 0K 1004
gl 011007 |CK 048
8i 0Ll|013|0OK ;043
3 01|026|0K 1014
51 01006 |0CK 1006
51 011023 0K 025
10 011020(0K 1024
1! 01|035|CK 1002
91 011024 |0K 1027
9 01L{014 0K i038
L1 oLj0oL2I0K 1015
.91 011030 (0K 1001
.51 011004 |0K 007
.81 01018 |0K (039
.40 011022 |0QK 049
8 01|005]0K 008
Il 01|011|0¥ 1044
0 01L|033ICK 040
.6 011025 |0CK 016
005
009
022
026

lfﬁéﬁfﬁi ___________________

concurs huJéé@iéfceas 228831
TAutorizare 90002773
Express G 2 «====



